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Central but quiet position just a few minutes walk from the town or lake center, in 3 minutes by walk, many very good
inns and restaurantes are reachable, breakfast and recreation rooms, fridge sat.TV., large sunterrace with deckchairs
couches, tables. Single, double - rooms with several beds familyrooms that is 2 rooms with connection-door,
shower.wc.tv, extended, richly, varied breakfast

quiet location - beach can be reached on foot - lake - distance (m): 800 - urban area - central location - near the forest

rooms and apartments

latest offers

Double room, shower, toilet. TV, no smoker

ab
All our rooms are equipped with shower and toilet. Of course there
_ , € 28,00
is a TV in each of our rooms ready for you. To the east and south per person at 21.10.2021

direction you have views of the crystal clear Lake Millstatter See...

1-2 Personen - 1 bedroom - 22 m?
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Triple - room, shower, toilet. TV, no smoker

ab

extended, richly , varied breakfast and inklusivCard, all taxes are
. s € 28,00
InCIUded’ per nlght EUrO per person at 21.10.2021

1-2 Personen - 1 bedroom - 25 m?

Family room 1A - shower - toilet - television - 2 rooms, no smoker

ab

familyroom = 2 rooms with connection door,1x shower,wc. 2x

" ) o . € 28,00
television, extended, reachly varied breakfast and inclusivCard, view per person at 21.10.2021
to the west into Mdlltall, nonsmokerrooms, all taxes are included -
pe...

2-3 Personen - 2 bedroom - 35 m?

Family room 2A - shower - toilet - television - 2 rooms, no smoker

] ab

familyroom = 2 rooms with connection door 1x shower,wc. 2x Tv,
. o , € 28,00
exdented reachly varied breakfast and inklusivCard, lakeview per person at 21.10.2021

eastside, all taxes are included - per night Euro

2-3 Personen - 2 bedroom - 40 m?

Single room, shower, toilet. TV. - no smoker

ab

extended richly varied breakfast and inklusiv Card, all taxes are
. : € 31,00
InCIUded’ per nlght EUrO per person at 21.10.2021

1 Person - 1 bedroom - 15 m?

conditions

All our guests receive the MIC - the Millstatter See inclusive Card with free entrance to the beaches around lake
Millstatter See and numerous benefits in the region.Our breakfastWe attach great importance to regionality and
individuality at our breakfast. Our guests can assemble their own breakfast according to their wishes and we serve it.
Whether cereals, soft boiled eggs, bread and pastries, sausage and cheese slices - whatever our guests want, we
prepare. The products come exclusively from the region and from the local shop. The breads are delivered fresh daily by
the local bakery.
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Events around lake Millstatter See
events from 23.10.2021

date

26.10.2021

28.10.2021

02.11.2021

03.11.2021

04.11.2021

11.11.2021

18.11.2021

23.10.2021

24.10.2021

24.10.2021

24.10.2021

26.10.2021

27.10.2021

28.10.2021

28.10.2021

28.10.2021

29.10.2021

29.10.2021

29.10.2021

time

13:00

07:00

08:30

15:30

07:00

07:00

07:00

12:00

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

18:00

19:30

19:30

08:00

10:00

19:30

title

Mirnock-Tafel auf der Burgstalleralm

Spittaler Wochenmarkt

Bio Slow Food Friihstlickstafel

Ideen-Spaziergange von Frauen fiir Frauen

Spittaler Wochenmarkt

Spittaler Wochenmarkt

Spittaler Wochenmarkt

MILLSTATTER WIRTSCHAFTSGESPRACHE

BARACCHINO HERBSTFEST

Millino Kino Millstatt - Der Rausch

Millino Kino Millstatt - Auf alles, was ...

Millino Kino Millstatt - Parfum des Lebe...

Millino Kino Millstatt - Der Rausch

Er Lesen

Millino Kino Millstatt - Auf alles, was ...

LiteraturPur mit Jana Revedin

Impfbus #jetzt IMPFEN

Landmarkt Seeboden

Millino Kino Millstatt - Parfum des Lebe...
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Millstatt am See
Spittal/Drau
Millstatt am See
Seeboden am Millstatter See
Spittal/Drau
Spittal/Drau
Spittal/Drau
Millstatt

Ddébriach

Millstatt

Millstatt

Millstatt

Millstatt

Millstatt

Millstatt

Spittal an der Drau
Seeboden
Seeboden

Millstatt
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